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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    59º BRASILEIRO DE KART G1

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 119 LUCAS BERTANHA / FASP 91 0 0 50 41 0

2 017 JOAQUIM FRONZA / FGA 88 3 3 44 44 0

3 015 MURILO DOMINGUEZ / FAEM 80 11 8 30 50 DQ

4 112 RODRIGO GINATO / FASP 74 17 6 38 36 0

5 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO / FAUESC 72 19 2 34 38 0

6 019 BERNARDO GRESPAN / FASP 69 22 3 41 28 0

7 033 ROMEO FERRANTE / FASP 68 23 1 36 32 0

8 111 MANOEL MARTINS / FAUESC 62 29 6 32 30 0

9 077 JOÃO PEDRO SARKIS / FADF 59 32 3 25 34 0

10 099 LEONARDO SECKLER / FPARN 51 40 8 28 23 0

11 101 ELIABE DA SILVA / FAT 49 42 2 22 27 0

12 115 ULISSES NEVES / FADF 49 42 0 23 26 0

13 016 JOAQUIM MEDEIROS / FAEES 45 46 4 26 19 0

14 010 PIETRO SORBARA / FPRA 45 46 0 20 25 0

15 030 LEONARDO BUSSOLOTTI / FASP 43 48 2 19 24 0

16 007 GABRIEL KAVALCO / FPRA 43 48 0 27 16 0

17 588 PEDRO ZANATTA / FAEMT 39 52 4 17 22 0

18 222 NICOLAS SOUZA / FAERJ 36 55 3 21 15 0

19 027 IGOR OHPIS / FAUESC 36 55 0 24 12 0

20 888 BERNARDO VIEIRA / FASP 34 57 2 16 18 0

21 005 ENRICO VERNIERI / FAUESC 34 57 0 13 21 0

22 031 ENRICO QUEIROGA / FADF 32 59 2 15 17 0

23 098 GAEL RAMOS / FASP 32 59 0 12 20 0

24 026 ARTHUR FLECK / FGA 31 60 1 18 13 0

25 001 GABRIEL MOREIRA / FAB 28 63 3 14 14 0

Event Legend
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